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Teaching schedule for the Month of January 2025  
IInd MBBS CBME Batch Year 2023 - 2024 

Theory  
Date Day Time Competencies Subtopic Faculty 

6.1.2025 Monday 09.00 to 10.00am 
PA 18.2 
 

Acute  leukemia 
 

Dr. Harsha Dangare  

9.1.2025 Thursday 08.00 to 09.00am 
 PA 18.2 
 

 
Chronic leukemia Leukemoid 
reaction 
 

Dr. Swapnil More  

13.1.2025 Monday  09.00 to 10.00am  PA 21.1,21.2 

 
Normal hemostasis ITP &  
haemophilia 
 

Dr. Harsha Dangare  

18.1.2025 Saturday 08.00 to 09.00am PA 21.3 
Clotting disorders 
 

Dr. Harsha Dangare 

20.1.2025 Monday 09.00 to 10.00am PA 21.4 DIC Dr. Harsha Dangare 

23.1.2025 Thursday 08.00 to 09.00am 
PA 22.7 
 

Selection of donor, Blood 
Components, blood grouping, 
Cross matching 
 

Dr. Swapnil More 

27.1.2025 Monday 09.00 to 10.00am 
PA 22.3,22.4 
 

SDL- 2 
TTD, Autologous transfusion 
 

All faculty 
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Teaching schedule for the Month of January 2025 

Practical/SGL (Small Group Learning) 
Time: 1.30 to 4.30 

Date Day   Batch Competencies Subtopic Faculty 

7.1.2025 Tuesday C & D 

 PA 16.6,17.2 
 

Hemolytic anaemia & bone 
marrow aspiration & biopsy 

Dr. Prachi, Dr. Nilesh, 
Dr. Mansi,Dr. Pratik, Dr. 
Hemangi, Dr. Tejasvi,Dr. 
Preya  

8.1.2025 Wednesday E & F 

9.1.2025 Thursday A & B 

13.1.2025 
Monday 
 

D,E,F 
PA 20.1 

Plasma cell myeloma 
 
 

Dr. Harsha Dangare  

 
17.1.2025 Friday A,B,C 

14.1.2025 Tuesday C & D 
PA 32.4  

 
Diabetes Mellitus 

 
Dr.  Swapnil More 15.1.2025 Wednesday E & F 

16.1.2025 Thursday A & B 

21.1.2025 Tuesday C & D 

PA 18.2.2 
 

Hematologic features of acute 
and chronic leukemia 

Dr. Prachi, Dr. Nilesh, 
Dr. Mansi, Dr. Pratik, 
Dr. Hemangi, Dr. Preya 
Dr.Tejasvi 

22.1.2025 Wednesday E & F 

23.1.2025 Thursday A & B 

27.1.2025 
 
Monday 
 

D,E,F 
 Library Assignment 

Dr. Prachi, Dr. Nilesh, 
Dr. Mansi, Dr. Pratik, 
Dr. Hemangi, Dr. Preya 
Dr.Tejasvi 1.2.2025 Friday A,B,C 

 
 


